Tangential Double Side Heavy
Face Milling
Tangential Double Side Heavy Face Milling
—— LN T+MVA190
Application
MVA190+LN T series tools have wide range of application, having
tangential structure, can be available for continue milling for large
workpiece.

�
Cutter
MVA190
◇ Arbor
Fig1
Type stock Z ap(mm)
Dimension Parts
Inserts  Shape
ФD H Фd Screw Wrench
MVA190-050R04A22-LN15 ● 4
7
50 40 22
SI60M4*11 TT15P
LN  T15
Fig1
MVA190-050L04A22-LN15 ○ 4 50 40 22
MVA190-063R05A22-LN15 ● 5 63 40 22
MVA190-063L05A22-LN15 ○ 5 63 40 22
MVA190-080R06B27-LN15 ● 6 80 50 27
MVA190-080L06B27-LN15 ○ 6 80 50 27
MVA190-100R08B32-LN15 ● 8 100 50 32
MVA190-100L08B32-LN15 ○ 8 100 50 32
MVA190-125R10B40- LN15 ● 10 125 63 40
MVA190-125L10B40- LN15 ○ 10 125 63 40
MVA190-160R12C40- LN15 ● 12 160 63 40
Kr=90°
D≤80mm，α=6°
D≥100mm，α=4.5°
D=50mm，α=8° Kr=91°
MVA190-160L12C40- LN15 ○ 12
160 63 40
MVA190-200R15C60- LN15 ● 15 200 63 60
MVA190-200L15C60- LN15 ○ 15 200 63 60
MVA190-250R20C60- LN15 ● 20 250 63 60
MVA190-250L20C60- LN15 ○ 20 250 63 60
MVA190-050R05A22-LN15 ● 5 50 40 22
MVA190-050L05A22-LN15 ○ 5 50 40 22
MVA190-063R06A22-LN15 ● 6 63 40 22
MVA190-063L06A22-LN15 ○ 6 63 40 22
MVA190-080R08B27-LN15 ● 8 80 50 27
MVA190-080L08B27-LN15 ○ 8 80 50 27
MVA190-100R12B32-LN15 ● 12 100 50 32
MVA190-100L12B32-LN15 ○ 12 100 50 32
MVA190-125R12B40- LN15 ○ 12 125 63 40
MVA190-125L12B40- LN15 ○ 12 125 63 40
MVA190-160R15C40- LN15 ○ 15 160 63 40
MVA190-160L15C40- LN15 ○ 15 160 63 40
MVA190-200R20C60- LN15 ○ 20 200 63 60
MVA190-200L20C60- LN15 ○ 20 200 63 60
MVA190-250R25C60- LN15 ○ 25 250 63 60
MVA190-250L25C60- LN15 ○ 25 250 63 60
●Stock○Order
Recommended Cutting Data
Workpiece Materials
Material